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Deltagare per klubb

Angelholms Simsillskap

Namn Fodd Licens

Flodmark Emil 2006 AB7906
Ljungdahl Alexander 2006 AI0306
Ljungdahl Sebastian 2004 AT9704
Stenmark Tilda 2007 AP9807

Klubb

ANGELHOLM
ANGELHOLM
ANGELHOLM
ANGELHOLM

Anmadlda grenar
8,11,18
6,18
4,18
10,17

2022-10-14 14:19:04 Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Skanes Simforbund
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